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SPIRIT FEVER OPEN

Peewee Cheer 1

Lausanne Angels - Peewee Rainbow
Centaures de Grenoble - Mini Stars
Rhinos Cheerleaders - Tiny Rhinos

Peewee Cheer 2

TVL Cheerleader - Capital Bugs
Lausanne Angels - Peewee Sunshine
Geneva Rising Stars - Shining Stars
Calanda Broncos - Peewees
Hummingbird - Peewees

Starlight Cheerleaders

Gladiator Pearls - Unicorns
Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - Gems
Fire Allstars - Blue Gleams

Jaguars Cheerleaders - Mini Jaguars

Peewee Cheer 3
Winterthur Warriors Cheerleaders - Rubies
FCSG Cheerleader - Green Twinkle

Junior Cheer 4

TVL Cheerleader - Capital Bees
Lausanne Angels - Junior Sky
Starlight Cheerleaders

Fire Allstars - Blue Flames
Hummingbird - Juniors

Geneva Rising Stars - Shooting Stars
Centaures de Grenoble - Blue Pearls

Junior Cheer 5
FCSG Cheerleader - Green Sparkle
Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - Crystals

Senior AllGirl Cheer 3
Centaures de Grenoble - White Queens

17

2017

Points
145,5
134
133,5

Points
215
211
197
188,5
182,5
179,5

168
160,5

157
117,5

Points
201,5
188

Points
193
160
158

155,5
137
126,5
89,5

Points
187
166

Points
159,5
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Senior AllGirl Cheer 6

United Cheer Berlin - Legends

FCSG Cheerleader - Green Lightning
Fire Allstars - Blue Fire
Hummingbird - Seniors

Calanda Broncos - Seniors

Senior CoEd Cheer 6

Shadow Cheer All Stars - Celebrity
TVL Cheerleader - Capital Hornets
Lausanne Angels - Senior Eclipse
Geneva Rising Stars - Gravity

Peewee Groupstunt

Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - High Flying Rubie

Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - Fierce Rubies
Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - Glorious Rubies
Starlight Cheerleaders - Blue Starlight

Starlight Cheerleaders - Yellow Starlight

Starlight Cheerleaders - Pink Starlight

Starlight Cheerleaders - Red Starlight

Junior Groupstunt

FCSG Cheerleader - Green Sparkle

Starlight Cheerleaders - Blue Starlight

Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - White Crystals
Lausanne Angels - Angels Wings

Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - Red Crystals
Starlight Cheerleaders - Silver Starlight

Calanda Broncos - Royals

Hummingbird - Firece Birds

Starlight Cheerleaders - Yellow Starlight

Senior AllGirl Groupstunt

Hummingbird - Skiller

TVL Cheerleader - Supreme Hornets

Fire Allstars - Fire Queens

Geneva Rising Stars - X-treme Lights

Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - Blue Diamonds
Centaures de Grenoble - Red Lights

Centaures de Grenoble - Blue Angels

Points
250
215,5
207
184,5
131

Points
234
218
182
168

Points
206,5
202,5

183
159,5
156
154,5
146,5

Points
216
209
182
179
178
171
167
166
157

Points
213
199,5
192
180
174
140
138
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Senior CoEd Groupstunt

TVL Cheerleader - Freaky Hornets
Gladiators Pearls - Aces

Gladiators Pearls - Fighting Spirit
Geneva Rising Stars - Black Lights
Lausanne Angels - Senior Eclipse
Jaguars Cheerleaders - Rainbow Jaguars
Jaguars Cheerleaders - Sparkling Jaguars

Partner Stunt

Gladiators Pearls - Alex & Janine

TVL Cheerleader - Jelena & Pascal

Geneva Rising Stars - Charly & Karina

Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - Seray & Nick
Jaguars Cheerleaders - Mica & Simo

Winterthur Warriors Cheerleader - Naima & Stefan
Jaguars Cheerleaders - Nicole & Michel

Double dance Hip Hop

Eurodancers - Nilay & Jairo

Calanda Broncos - Sabrina & Alexa
Jaguars Cheerleaders - Sijei & Martina
Jaguars Cheerleaders - Michel & Nicole

Double dance Freestyle
Eurodancers - Jacqueline & Melissa
Eurodancers - Murlle & Irina
Eurodancers - Ambra & Rebecca
Diamond Cheer - Martina & Ludovica
Diamond Cheer - Debora & Chiara

Double dance Jazz

Eurodancers - Jacqueline & Tamara
Diamond Cheer - Ambra & Gloria
Diamond Cheer - Clara & Sofia
Diamond Cheer - Rebecca & Sara

Junior Team Jazz
Diamond Cheer - Pink Diamond

Junior Team Freestyle

Diamond Cheer - Pink Diamond
Eurodancers - Juniors

Starlight Cheerleaders (Peewee Team)

Senior Team Freestyle
Feeling Dance Saint Vallier

Points
239
199,5
193,5
192
179
160,5
157,5

Points
233
224
165

163,5
160
160
117

Points
229,5
196,5
190,5
174,5

Points
253
242,5
224,5
215,5
185,5

Points
249
211,5
190
168

Points
195

Points
172
162
157

Points
186
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